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Termékinformaciés adatlap

Magneskuplung OPEL V5 bontott 11072010R

Tulajdonsagok

ALKALMAZAS:
GYARTO:
TiPUS:
EKSZiJPALYA:
ATMERG (MM):
VOLT:

KESZLETEN:

GYARI ALKALMAZAS
DELPHI/GM/HARRISON/CVC/CALSONI
V5

PV6

126

12V

NINCS KESZLETEN

Cool4U Automotive Kft.

H-1097, Budapest, Illatos Ut 7/a

+36 (1) 422 1818 | mail@cool4uautomotive.hu

www.autoklima-webshop.hu



	Tulajdonságok

